
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:45

A  Gesmold II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 3 9

25

9
15
21
24

11
17
21
25

13
19
24

Auszeit

Ende
11:11

B  VfL Lintorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 3 11

10

╳ 9 10
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:14

B  VfL Lintorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 9 8

10

7
10

8 9
Auszeit

Ende
11:21

A  Gesmold II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 2 13

25

╳
14
17
23

10
14
18
25

12
17
21

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

RegM U12w Meldestaffel OS
Frauen

A  SV Viktoria Gesmold II vs. VfL Lintorf B

Spiel 7 28.09.2025 11:45 Uhr

Neue Sporthalle Bad Laer
49196 Bad Laer
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A  Gesmold II 4/6

2 Samaan, Lina X
3 Von der Heide, Merle X

9 Sutmöller, Elly X
13 Grave, Lilli X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

C

B  VfL Lintorf 6/6

3 Rosemann, Hanna X

4 Reimche, Melissa X
8 Dependahl, Marielle X
9 Neuhaus, Viktoria X

10 Hagen, Lina X

11 Klostermann, Leonore X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Gesmold II VfL Lintorf B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 0 10 0 0 0
0 0 1 25 2 7 10 0 0 0

3

0 0 2 50 7 20 0 0 0

Start: 11:45 Ende: 11:21 Dauer: 0:0-
24

Sieger: SV Viktoria Gesmold II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Gröning, Mira 1

2 Vedder, Alina 2

Schr. Hülsmann, Kathrin
Assist. Vedder, Nicole
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